
Ice cream & Sorbet

Tea & Coffee
Flat White

Filter Coffee         

Espresso       

Liqueur Coffee                

Cappuccino     

Double Espresso        

Tea  

Caffe Latte         

Floater Coffee        

Herbal Tea
(Green, Peppermint, Camomile) 
Macchiato          

Hot Chocolate

3.25

3.25        

2.60        

7.50                 

3.45      

3.45       

1.95  

3.95         

5.25        

2.65

       
2.75   

3.95

Chocolate Fudge Cake                                                                                            7.25
Served with chocolate sauce
Cheesecake                                                                                                                 7.25
New York cheesecake, served with strawberry sauce
Tiramisu                                                                                                                        7.25
Blend of coffee, cream and mascarpone with layers of
savoiardi biscuits, served with chocolate sauce
Sticky toffee sponge pudding                                                                          7.75
Toffee flavoured suet sponge with toffee sauce, served with
chocolate sauce

Cake & Pudding
7.75

7.75

7.75

6.00

7.75

7.75

7.75

7.75

Coppa fiordilatte                                                                                                        
Ice cream with almond crunch, candied strawberries
and caramel
Coppa pistachio                                                                                                          
Custard with chocolate and pistachio ice cream topped with
crushed pistachio
Whole lemon or orange sorbet                                                                         
Lemon or orange sorbet in full skin
Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry ice cream                                          
Two scoops, served with chocolate or strawberry sauce
Tartufo                                                                                                                        
Chocolate ice cream flavoured with rum and topped with
chocolate powder 
Cassata                                                                                                                          
Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla and pistachio flavoured Sicilian
ice cream
Frutti di Bosco                                                                                                         
Light yoghurt mousse with fruit sauce and summer berries
Flute al Limoncello                                                                                                  
Lemon ice cream with limoncello liqueur sauce

Top up with cream or Ice cream for an additional £0.75
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