## Ice cream Et Sorbet

## **Coppa fiordilatte** 7.75 Ice cream with almond crunch, candied strawberries and caramel Coppa pistachio 7.75 Custard with chocolate and pistachio ice cream topped with crushed pistachio Whole lemon or orange sorbet 7.75 Lemon or orange sorbet in full skin Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry ice cream 6.00 Two scoops, served with chocolate or strawberry sauce **Tartufo** 7.75 Chocolate ice cream flavoured with rum and topped with chocolate powder 7.75 Cassata Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla and pistachio flavoured Sicilian ice cream Frutti di Bosco 7.75 Light yoghurt mousse with fruit sauce and summer berries Flute al Limoncello 7.75 Lemon ice cream with limoncello liqueur sauce



## Cake Et Pudding

Chocolate Fudge Cake	7.25
Served with chocolate sauce	
Cheesecake	7.25
New York cheesecake, served with strawberry sauce	
Tiramisu	7.25
Blend of coffee, cream and mascarpone with layers of	
savoiardi biscuits, served with chocolate sauce	
Sticky toffee sponge pudding	7.75
Toffee flavoured suet sponge with toffee sauce, served with	
chocolate sauce	

Top up with cream or Ice cream for an additional £0.75

Tea Et Coffee

Flat White	3.25
Filter Coffee	3.25
Espresso	2.60
Liqueur Coffee	7.50
Cappuccino	3.45
Double Espresso	3.45
Теа	1.95
Caffe Latte	3.95
Floater Coffee	5.25
Herbal Tea	2.65
(Green, Peppermint, Camomile)	
Macchiato	2.75
Hot Chocolate	3.95

